Clean Water Services Advisory Commission

6:30 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

8:10 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

May 19, 2010

AGENDA

Welcome/Approval of Meeting Notes of April 21, 2010

NPDES Permit Renewal and TMDL Update

Bob Baumgartner, Regulatory Affairs Division Manager
Mark Jockers, Government & Public Affairs Manager
Action requested: Informational update/status report

Wapato Lake Pumping Project: Working together to protect
water quality, public health and fish

Tom VanderPlaat, Water Supply Project Manager

Action requested: Informational Update

Announcements

Adjournment

Next Meeting: June 16, 2010



